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Price: $2,400 MLS Number: A11895475  Rental

2926 S University Dr Unit 6307, Davie, Florida 33328 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,100
 Unit: 6307    HOA Fees:     Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 1988  
 Community: SUNDANCE AT DAVIE CONDO    Subdivision: SUNDANCE AT DAVIE CONDO

 Elementary School: Tropical    Junior High: Seminole
 High School: South Plantation  



Walk to NSU | Peaceful Lakefront 2BR/2BA Condo in Sundance at Davie! Enjoy serene lake views from this beautifully updated 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom condo â€” just steps from NSU! This quiet, spacious unit features two master suites with
walk-in closets, a full-size washer & dryer, and a large open living/dining area w/all-tile flooring throughout. The kitchen has granite countertops, modern cabinetry, and updated appliances. Bathrooms have been tastefully renovated. The
community offers great amenities including a resort-style pool, tennis courts. Conveniently located near shops, restaurants, I-595, and the Turnpike â€” ideal for students or professionals. Tenant must pass background and credit screening +
association approval required. Fast association approval.
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